ouUusAl AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day Sorted on Best Lap time

6. Formula Gulf Academy National Circuit 3.569 km

N
Qualifying 18/11/2016 09:20 gy ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:01

Pos No. Name Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap

1 2 Omar GAZZAZ FG1000 9 1:21.973 9

2 61  Aleks KORKOSIK FG1000 7 0.016 0.016 1:21.989 5

3 44  Saeed AL ALI FG1000 12 2.108 2.092 1:24.081 7

4 36  Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN FG1000 8 2.806 0.698 1:24.779 8

5 24 Viktor IVANKOV FG1000 9 11.035 8.229 1:33.008 8
Clerk of the Course Orbits
Chief Timekeeper
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DU Al AUTODRGOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day
6. Formula Gulf Academy National Circuit 3.569 km H N

Qualifying 18/11/2016 09:20 . -..-..
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:01 H N B

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 §2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 52 s3
(2) Omar GAZZAZ
1 9:22:21.174 55.452
2 9:24:03.731 1:42.557 5.168 44.433 52.956
3 9:25:32.945 1:29.214 4.874 39.946 44.394
4 9:26:57.255 1:24.310 4.761 36.366 43183
5 9:28:20.747 1:23.492 4.705 35.982 42.805
6 9:29:43.367 1:22.620 4.697 35.527 42.396
7 9:31:05.402 1:22.035 4.699 35.509 41,827
8 9:32:27.912 1:22.510 4.710 35.578 42.222
9 9:33:49.885 1:21.973 4.691 35.247 42.035
(61) Aleks KORKOSIK
1 9:22:49.410 1:05.769
2 9:24:46.730 1:57.320 6.962 53.604 56.754
3 9:26:11.600 1:24.870 4.907 37.359 42.604
4 9:27:34.333 1:22.733 4.723 35.965 42.045
5 9:28:56.322 1:21.989 4.694 35.540 41.755
6 9:30:18.613 1:22.291 4673 35.521 42,097
p7 §:32:07.118 1:48.505 5.160 46.121
(44) Saeed AL ALI
1 9:22:50.151 1:05.443
2 9:24:47.193 1:57.042 6.997 53.580 56.465
3 9:26:13.452 1:26.259 4.840 37.597 43.822
4 9:27:38.954 1:26.502 4.702 36.761 44,039
5 9:29:03.579 1:24.625 4.717 36.240 43,668
6 9:30:28.204 1:24.625 4.736 36.062 43.827
7 9:31:52.285 1:24.081 4.727 36.160 43.194
8 9:33:32.460 1:40.175 4.759 44,297 51.119
8 9:40:50.416 5:23.654 45704
10 9:42:15.491 1:25.075 4.740 36.468 43.867
1 9:43:39.995 1:24.504 4.706 36.246 43.552
p12 9:45:29.143 1:49.148 507 44.652
(36) Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN
1 9:22:34.007 58.714
2 9:24:13.023 1:39.016 5.058 43.367 50.591
3 9:25:47.738 1:34.715 4.854 42.865 46.996
4 9:27:15.922 1:28.184 4.807 38.504 44873
5 9:28:42.146 1:26.224 4.758 37.490 43.976
6 9:30:09.871 1:27.725 4.780 38.725 44.220
7 9:31:35.087 1:25.216 4.754 36.914 43.548
8 9:32:59.866 1:24.779 4.715 36.891 43.173

(24) Viktor IVANKOV

p1 9:22:52.416
p2 9:26:06.446 3:14.030
3 9:30:29.958 4:23.512 56.126
4 9:32:11.906 1:41.948 5.098 44,695 52.155
5 9:33:49.334 1:37.428 5.141 41.650 50.637
6 9:41:03.570 5:06.940 6:19.109 50.055
7 9:42:37.794 1:34.224 5.125 41.024 48.075
8 9:44:10.802 1:33.008 5.094 40.360 47.554
9 9:45:45.430 1:34.628 5.056 39.834 49.738
Clerk of the Course Orbits
Chief Timekeeper
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ouUSsAl AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps
6. Formula Gulf Academy National Circuit 3.569 km

-
Race 1 18/11/2016 11:35 g ..-...

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:35:23

Pos No. Class _Name Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 61 C Alex KARKOSIK FG1000 14 1:21.599
2 2 g Omar GAZZAZ FG1000 14 34.104 34.104 1:22.180
3 44 C Saeed AL ALI FG1000 14 56.415 22.311 1:23.573
4 36 C Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN FG1000 14 57.337 0.922 1:24.081

Not classified

DNS 24 C Viktor IVANKOV FG1000 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
34.104 155.373 1:21.599 157.458 61 - Alex KARKOSIK
Clerk of the Course Orbits
Chief Timekeeper
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DUS Al AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

6. Formula Gulf Academy

Race 1

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:35:23

|

National Circuit 3.569 km
18/11/2016 11;35 .

“um

a N N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 s3
12 11:52:46.894 1:24.340 4.776 36.356 43.208
(61) Alex KARKOSIK 13 11:54:12.040 1:25.146 4.763 36.414 43.969
1 11:36:48.020 1:24.822 5.707 37131 41.984 14 11:55:38.252 1:26.212 4.730 36.451 45,031
2 11:38:09.752 1:21.732 4724 35.338 41.670
3 11:39:31.585 1:21.833 4.745 35.492 41.596
4 11:40:53.184 1:21.599 4.707 35.326 41.566
5 11:42:15.169 1:21.985 4.693 35.490 41.802
6 11:43:37.204 1:22.035 4.702 35.553 41.780
7 11:44:59.370 1:22.166 4.696 35.606 41.864
8 11:46:22.076 1:22.706 4.691 35.837 42178
9 11:47:44.953 1:22.877 4.862 35.765 42.250
10 11:49:07.732 1:22.779 4.726 35.644 42.409
" 11:50:30.850 1:23.118 4.751 36.039 42.328
12 11:51:53.950 1:23.100 4,761 36.036 42.303
13 11:53:17.845 1:23.895 4.747 36.238 42.910
14 11:54:40.915 1:23.070 4.718 35919 42.433
(2) Omar GAZZAZ
1 11:36:49.454 1:26.184 5.639 37.746 42.799
2 11:38:11.940 1:22.486 4.739 35.428 42.319
3 11:39:34.120 1:22.180 4.711 35371 42.098
4 11:40:56.428 1:22.308 4.712 35.586 42,010
5 11:42:18.816 1:22.388 4.687 35.361 42.340
6 11:43:41.273 1:22.457 4.689 35.636 42.132
7 11:45:10.283 1:29.010 4.701 35.600 48.709
8 11:46:34.369 1:24.086 5.381 36.168 42.537
9 11:47:57.114 1:22.745 4.697 35.589 42.459
10 11:49:19.908 1:22.794 4.742 35.590 42,462
1 11:50:42 380 1:22.472 4.735 35.526 42.211
12 11:52:08.757 1:26.377 4.735 37.498 44,144
13 11:63:38.925 1:30.168 4.785 38.921 46.462
14 11:55:15.019 1:36.094 4.919 39.991 51.184
(44) Saeed AL ALI
1 11:36:50.337 1:26.552 5.529 37.730 43.293
2 11:38:14.123 1:23.786 4.732 36.082 42.972
3 11:39:38.017 1:23.894 4.711 36.074 43.109
4 11:41:05.068 1:27.051 4.716 37.616 44,719
5 11:42:33.087 1:28.019 4.756 38.571 44.692
[ 11:44:01.664 1:28.577 4.718 38.545 45314
7 11:45:31.700 1:30.036 4.759 39.573 45.704
8 11:46:59.363 1:27.663 4,796 37.757 45.110
9 11:48:24.042 1:24.679 4.736 36.679 43.264
10 11:49:59.995 1:35.953 4.730 47.003 44.220
1" 11:51:23.716 1:23.721 4.698 35,952 43.071
12 11:52:47.289 1:23.573 4.702 36.114 42.757
13 11:54:12.437 1:25.148 4671 36.450 44.027
14 11:55:37.330 1:24.893 4.684 36.405 43,804
(36) Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN
1 11:37:10.430 1:46.822 5.575 §5.985 45.262
2 11:38:36.415 1:25.985 4.780 37.063 44,142
3 11:40:02.058 1:25.643 4.772 37.020 43.851
4 11:41:27.997 1:25.939 4.738 37.047 44.154
5 11:42:53.228 1:25.231 4.735 36.752 43.744
6 11:44:18.664 1:25.436 4.736 36.725 43.976
7 11:45:43.706 1:25.042 4.763 36.793 43.486
8 11:47:08.119 1:24.413 4.738 36.398 43.277
9 11:48:32.445 1:24.326 4.765 36.459 43.102
10 11:49:58.473 1:26.028 4.753 37.778 43.497
" 11:51:22.554 1:24.081 4.753 36.146 43.182
Clerk of the Course Orbits
Chief Timekeeper
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DUS Al AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps

6. Formula Gulf Academy National Circuit 3.569 km

i N .
Race 2 18/11/2016 15:40 . .ﬁ..
Race (14 Laps) started at 15:52:42 ._.__

Pos No. Class Name Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 61 C Alex KARKOSIK FG1000 14 1:23.202
2 2 C Omar GAZZAZ FG1000 14 6.454 6.454 1:23.542
3 4 C Saeed AL ALI FG1000 14 27.413 20.959 1:24.969
4 36 C Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN FG1000 14 1:19.722 52.309 1:26.293
Not classified
DNS 24 C Viktor IVANKOV FG1000 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.454 153.031 1:23.202 154.424 61 - Alex KARKOSIK
Clerk of the Course Orbits
Chief Timekeeper
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DUS Al AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

6. Formula Gulf Academy National Circuit 3.569 km ;.;.—.
R .. &

Race 2 18/11/2016 15:40 .
Race (14 Laps) started at 15:52:42
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 53
12 16:10:44.018 1:26.418 4.853 37.243 44.322
(61) Alex KARKOSIK 13 16:12:10.311 1:26.293 4.825 37.281 44.187
1 15:54:10.852 1:28.818 5.853 38.573 44.392 14 16:13:37.187 1:26.876 4.826 37.810 44.240
2 15:55:35.046 1:24.194 4.834 36.578 42.782
3 15:56:58.790 1:23.744 4.807 36.271 42.666
4 15:58:22.550 1:23.760 4,795 36.258 42,707
5 15:59:45.875 1:23.325 4.795 35.969 42.561
6 16:01:09.077 1:23.202 4.794 35.942 42 466
7 16:02:32.508 1:23.431 4.810 36.121 42.500
8 16:03:55.822 1:23.314 4.810 36.023 42.481
9 16:05:19.420 1:23.598 4.797 36.254 42.547
10 16:06:42.834 1:23.414 4.791 36.170 42.453
1 16:08:06.192 1:23.358 4.788 35.996 42.574
12 16:09:29.949 1:23.757 4.803 36.261 42,693
13 16:10:53.684 1:23.735 4,800 36.154 42.781
14 16:12:17.465 1:23.781 4.778 36.102 42.901
(2) Omar GAZZAZ
1 15:54:10.810 1:28.759 5.762 38.484 44.513
2 15:55:36.483 1:25.673 4,895 37.121 43.657
3 15:57:01.078 1:24.595 4.811 36.491 43.293
4 15:58:25.150 1:24.072 4.819 36.184 43.069
5 15:59:49.297 1:24.147 4.795 36.238 43.114
6 16:01:13.437 1:24.140 4.797 36.167 43176
T 16:02:37.383 1:23.946 4,807 36.119 43.020
8 16:04:01.162 1:23.779 4.804 35.903 43.072
9 16:05:25.143 1:23.981 4.799 36.351 42 831
10 16:06:48.847 1:23.704 4.779 35.966 42,959
1 16:08:12.756 1:23.909 4.791 36.162 42.956
12 16:09:36.458 1:23.702 4.795 36.127 42.780
13 16:11:00.000 1:23.542 4.793 35.7199 42.950
14 16:12:23.919 1:23.919 4,794 36.383 42,742
(44) Saeed AL ALI
1 15:54:11.743 1:29.409 5623 39.190 44,596
2 15:55:37.625 1:25.882 4.786 37.150 43.946
3 15:57:03.048 1:25.423 4771 36.692 43,960
4 15:58:28.685 1:25.637 4,774 36.989 43.874
5 15:59:54.741 1:26.056 4.806 37.284 43.966
6 16:01:21.341 1:26.600 4,818 37.353 44.429
7 16:02:47.428 1:26.087 4.823 37.260 44.004
8 16:04:13.718 1:26.290 4,815 37.098 44,377
9 16:05:39.269 1:25.551 4.823 37.035 43.693
10 16:07:04.238 1:24.969 4.809 36.746 43414
1 16:08:29.251 1:25.013 4.783 36.525 43.705
12 16:09:54.533 1:25.282 4.808 36.872 43.602
13 16:11:19.908 1:25.375 4.810 37.072 43.493
14 16:12:44.878 1:24.970 4,794 36.804 43.372
(36) Nabil Zakir HUSSAIN
1 15:54:43.099 2:00.668 5.631 1:08.216 46.821
2 15:56:11.156 1:28.057 4,876 38.058 45123
3 15:57:38.443 1:27.287 4.848 37.762 44,677
4 15:59:06.657 1:28.214 4838 38.297 45,079
5 16:00:34.016 1:27.359 4.861 37.922 44.576
6 16:02:01.468 1:27.452 4.842 38.082 44,528
7 16:03:29.965 1:28.497 4.847 38.836 44.814
8 16:04:56.927 1:26.962 4.826 37.777 44,359
9 16:06:23.322 1:26.395 4.823 37.473 44.099
10 16:07:49.972 1:26.650 4,813 37.472 44,365
1" 16:09:17.600 1:27.628 4.839 38.347 44.442
Clerk of the Course Orbits
Chief Timekeeper
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